Vision Party
February 9, 2026

NAME

CONTRIBUTION

Aaron Joshy
Aaron Rubaii
Abigail Melamed
Andrew Sabadash
Berkley Morris
Brooke DiCampli
Cali Thalji

Carlos Salas
Christina Ganem
Cole Bennett
Cooper Dotson
Donovan Francois
Drew Landsaw
Elijah Sherman
Emma Ramsey
Erik Nanaj

Freddi Rappaport
Gabriel Dahan
Jacob Eisenberg
Jake Zenkewicz
Jordan Antevy
Kate Finfrock
Katherine Wiggins
Lexi Trower

Liam Murray
Mandy Liu

Marco Salvador
Matthew Milton Bravo
Mel Perez

Mia Filoramo
Michael Beckett Papa
Molly Murphy

$50
$100
$50
$40
$25
$20
$20
845
$40
$300
§25
$200
$5
$40
$45
$50
85
$50
815
$50
875
845
$20
$90
875
$250
$300
$350
$150
875
$50
$20




Phoenix Cumpstone

$75

Preston Levy $50
Rylee Smolenski $40
Sarik Shah $50
Savannah Wilkes $100
Sean Spielvogel $35
Sherry Lou $50
Taylor Blythe §75
Taylor Dees $§25
Tristan Khajavi $42
Zoe Metchick $250
TOTAL $3,467
EXPENDITURE NAME COST
Target Copy $26
Balloon Arch $269
Merchandise $2250
Food $120
TOTAL SPENT $2665




