

Vision Party
February 9, 2026

NAME

CONTRIBUTION

Aaron Joshy	\$50
Aaron Rubaii	\$100
Abigail Melamed	\$50
Andrew Sabadash	\$40
Berkley Morris	\$25
Brooke DiCampli	\$20
Cali Thalji	\$20
Carlos Salas	\$45
Christina Ganem	\$40
Cole Bennett	\$300
Cooper Dotson	\$25
Donovan Francois	\$200
Drew Landsaw	\$5
Elijah Sherman	\$40
Emma Ramsey	\$45
Erik Nanaj	\$50
Freddi Rappaport	\$5
Gabriel Dahan	\$50
Jacob Eisenberg	\$15
Jake Zenkewicz	\$50
Jordan Antevy	\$75
Kate Finfrock	\$45
Katherine Wiggins	\$20
Lexi Trower	\$90
Liam Murray	\$75
Mandy Liu	\$250
Marco Salvador	\$300
Matthew Milton Bravo	\$350
Mel Perez	\$150
Mia Filoramo	\$75
Michael Beckett Papa	\$50
Molly Murphy	\$20

Phoenix Cumpstone	\$75
Preston Levy	\$50
Rylee Smolenski	\$40
Sarik Shah	\$50
Savannah Wilkes	\$100
Sean Spielvogel	\$35
Sherry Lou	\$50
Taylor Blythe	\$75
Taylor Dees	\$25
Tristan Khajavi	\$42
Zoe Metchick	\$250
TOTAL	\$3,467

EXPENDITURE NAME	COST
Target Copy	\$26
Balloon Arch	\$269
Merchandise	\$2250
Food	\$120
TOTAL SPENT	\$2665